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French Homework Tasks Term 1 

Homework 1 – There are 2 tasks to complete – a task on www.memrise.com (don’t 

forget to ask your teacher for your log-in details and a list of Vocabulary words to learn – 

there will be a test in class to gauge your progress.  
 

You could read through the words, write them out, create a match up activity or get someone to 

test you. 
 

Task 1 – www.memrise.com 

Go to the section entitled ‘Transition’ and focus on the following sections. 

- months of the year 

- days of the week 

- greetings 

 

Task 2 – Vocabulary Learning – Days of the week and Months of the Year – Knowledge 

Organiser Page 2. 

lundi 

mardi 

mercredi 

jeudi 

vendredi 

samedi 

dimanche 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

 

janvier 

février 

mars 

avril 

mai 

juin 

juillet 

août 

septembre 

octobre 

novembre 

décembre 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

 

 

Homework 2 – There are 2 tasks to complete – a task on www.memrise.com (don’t 

forget to ask your teacher for your log-in details and a list of Vocabulary words to learn – 

there will be a test in class to gauge your progress.  
 

You could read through the words, write them out, create a match up activity or get someone to 

test you. 

 

Task 1 – www.memrise.com 

Go to the section entitled ‘Transition’ and focus on the following sections. 

- Numbers 1-31 

- colours 

http://www.memrise.com/
http://www.memrise.com/
http://www.memrise.com/
http://www.memrise.com/


Task 2 – Vocabulary Learning – Numbers 1-20 – Knowledge Organiser Page 2. 

un 

deux 

trois 

quatre 

cinq 

six 

sept 

huit 

neuf 

dix 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

onze 

douze 

treize 

quatorze 

quinze 

seize 

dix-sept 

dix-huit 

dix-neuf 

vingt 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

 

 

Homework 3 – There are 2 tasks to complete – a task on www.memrise.com (don’t 

forget to ask your teacher for your log-in details and a list of Vocabulary words to learn – 

there will be a test in class to gauge your progress.  
 

You could read through the words, write them out, create a match up activity or get someone to 

test you. 

 

Task 1 – www.memrise.com 

Go to the section entitled ‘Transition’ and focus on the following sections. 

- Personal Identification 

- Numbers 21-60 

 

Task 2 – Vocabulary Learning – Digital Time – Knowledge Organiser Page 3. 

 

 

 

 

il est 

(it is) 

 

à 

(at) 

une 

deux  

trois 

quatre 

cinq 

six 

sept  

huit 

neuf 

dix 

onze  

douze 

treize 

quatorze 

quinze 

seize 

dix-sept  

dix-huit 

dix-neuf 

vingt 

vingt et une 

vingt-deux 

vingt-trois 

 

 

 

 

heures 

(o’clock) 

cinq  (5) 

dix  (10) 

quinze  (15) 

vingt  (20) 

vingt-cinq  (25) 

trente  (30) 

trente-cinq  (35) 

quarante  (40) 

quarante-cinq  (45) 

cinquante  50) 

cinquante-cinq  (55) 
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